
Tribal Transportation Program Contact Information 

Acting TTP Director 
Brian Allen 

Legislation, Policy, Oversight 
360-619-7511 

Wanda Ross 
Communications/ Safety 

202-366-1872  Wanda.Ross@dot.gov 

Program Administration Team (Washington, DC) 
Cindi Ptak – Program Administration Manager 

202-366-1586 
Cindi.Ptak@dot.gov  

(Vacant)
Finance Manager

Comaneci Feggins 
TTP Management Analyst
202-366-9121  Comaneci.Feggins@dot.gov 

Russell Garcia 
TTP Operations Team Leader  
202-366-9815  Russell.Garcia@dot.gov  

Lorna R. Wilson 
TTP Program Review and Risk Specialist 
202-366-4656   Lorna.Wilson@dot.gov 

Tribal Program Delivery Team 
Vacant – Program Delivery Manager 

360-619-7511 
Brian.Allen@dot.gov  

Manuel Sanchez – Lakewood, CO 
Tribal Coordination—Eastern Oklahoma, Western, 
Rocky Mountain,  and Great Plains Regions 
720-963-3646   Manuel.Sanchez@dot.gov 

Jim Brophy – Vancouver, WA
Tribal Coordination—Pacific, Northwest Regions 
360-619-7953   Jim.Brophy@dot.gov 

David Cremer – Lakewood, CO 
Environmental—Rocky Mountain, Great Plains, Western, 
Southwest, Southern Plains, E. Oklahoma Regions 
720-963-3528   David.Cremer@dot.gov 

Danny Capri – Vancouver, WA 
Tribal Coordination—Alaska Region 
360-619-7960   Danny.Capri@dot.gov 

Karl Gleason – Vancouver, WA 
Tribal Coordination—Alaska Region 
360-619-7823   Karl.Gleason@dot.gov 

(Vacant) – Lakewood, CO 
Tribal Coordination 

Kyle Kitchel – Vancouver, WA 
TTP Team Leader
 360-619-7951   Kyle.Kitchel@dot.gov  

Misty Klann – Lakewood, CO 
Tribal Coordination – Southwest Region 
720-963-3532  Misty.Klann@dot.gov  

Adam Larsen – Vancouver, WA 
Safety Program 
360-619-7751   Adam.Larsen@dot.gov 

Terry Schumann – Vancouver, WA      Environmental—Pacific, 
Northwest, Alaska Regions; Tribal Coordination   Alaska Region 
360-619-7607   Terry.Schumann@dot.gov  

Paul Rettinger – Vancouver, WA 
Tribal Coordination—Northwest, Western and AK Regions 
360-619-7606   Paul.Rettinger@dot.gov  

Anthony Spann – Vancouver, WA  
Tribal Coordination—Alaska, Pacific Regions 
360-619-7955   Anthony.Spann@dot.gov 

Darcel Collins – Washington, DC
Tribal Coordination—Eastern and Eastern Oklahoma 
Regions 
202-366-4558   Darcel.Collins@dot.gov   

Jaime Torres – Lakewood, CO 
TTP Team Leader
 720-963-3539   Jaime.Torres@dot.gov  
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